LCD
P.1
-1-www.atlantis.tw
Digital Thermometer
(For Coffee)
Model: DTG-CF
Introduction
Directly insert the SS304 stem into the object to
measure the temperature quickly. The
prominent design at the bottom can insert to
liquid like coffee, tea, beverage, etc.
Due to the variety of customization, the picture is only for
reference, please confirm the actual item with our sales.
(If there is any change on specification, please take the
latest version as standard.)
Features
■ With a basic waterproof design, steam is
difficult to enter
■ Switchable temperature unit: ℃/℉
■ Manually shutdown by pressing ON/OFF
button
■ Refresh rate: 1 sec/time
■ Clips are available to purchase to fix the
position of thermometer How to order
DTG-CF Digital Thermometer (For Coffee)
Code Temperature range
1 -50 to 200℃
2 -50 to 300℃
Code Stem length
A 117mm (-50 to200℃)
B 123mm (-50 to 300℃)
O Others
Code Clips
N No
Y Yes
DTG-CF 1 A N Order example: DTG-CF-1-A-Y
Main Specifications Other Specifications
▼Diameter
35mm
▼Stem
Material: SS304
O.D.: 4mm
Length:
117mm (-50 to 200°C) /
123 mm (-50 to 300°C)
▼Temperature
Min. -50°C
Max. +300°C
▼Applicable media
Liquid that compatible with
SS304
▼Ambient temperature
-20°C~+50°C
▼Case
PC
▼Screen display
4-digit LCD
Resolution: 0.1
°C/°F
▼Scree size
18 (W) x 8 (H) mm
▼Refresh rate
1 sec/time
▼Power supply
1.5V button-cell battery*1
(AG5)